Code IFSC-CODE MICR CODE BRANCH NAME NEFT_ADDRESS
0010 BRAJ0000010 311043001 BHILWARA-MAIN BHUPAL GANJ P.O. BOX NO. 2,BHILWARA-
311001 (RAJ.)
0020 BRAJ0000020 313043003 UDAIPUR-CLOCK
TOWER
1ST FLOOR, RAJ BANK BHAWAN, CLOCK
TOWER,UDAIPUR-313001 (RAJ.)
0030 BRAJ0000030 311043021 GULABPURA BAORI CHORAHA, OPP. HATHI
BLDG.,GULABPURA-311021,TEHSIL-
HURDA DISTT. BHILWARA (RAJ)
0040 BRAJ0000040 458043441 NEEMUCH SAJJAN TOWER, FOWARA CHOWK,
TAGORE MARG,,NEEMUCH-458441 (M.P.)
0050 BRAJ0000050 312043604 CHHOTI SADRI JUNA BAZAR,,CHHOTI SADRI-312604
DISTT. PRATAPGARH (RAJ.)
0060 BRAJ0000060 312043001 CHITTORGARH DURG MARG, RANA SANGA
BAZAR,CHITTORGARH-312001 (RAJ.)
0070 BRAJ0000070 312043605 PARTABGARH HATIMI PLAZA HIGH SCHOOL
ROAD,,PARTABGARH-312605 (RAJ.)
0080 BRAJ0000080 313043205 FATEH NAGAR MAIN CHAURAHA, SADAR BAZAR
,FATEHNAGAR-313205 DISTT. UDAIPUR
(RAJ.)
0090 BRAJ0000090 305043404 KEKRI SADAR BAZAR KEKRI-305404,DISTT.
AJMER (RAJ.)
0100 BRAJ0000100 326043502 BHAWANI MANDI BHARAT BHAWAN, SUBJI MANDI
,BHAWANI MANDI-326502,DISTT.-
JHALAWAR (RAJ.)
0110 BRAJ0000110 305043803 KISHANGARH-
MADANGANJ
OPP. AGRASEN BHAWAN,,MAIN MARKET,
AJMER ROAD, ,MADANGANJ KISHANGARH-
305801
0120 BRAJ0000120 325043325 BARAN MAIN MARKET BARAN-325205,DISTT.
BARAN (RAJ.)
0130 BRAJ0000130 323043001 BUNDI CHOGAN GALI,BUNDI-323001 (RAJ.)
0140 BRAJ0000140 326043519 RAMGANJ MANDI STATION CHAURAHA,RAMGANJ MANDI-
326519,DISTT.. KOTA (RAJ.)
0150 BRAJ0000150 324043002 KOTA CITY RAMPURA BAZAR  KOTA CITY-324006
(RAJ.),
0160 BRAJ0000160 304043001 TONK CLOCK TOWER,   TONK-304001 (RAJ.),39-
40, ASHWANI MARG
0170 BRAJ0000170 342043003 JODHPUR-GHAS
MANDI
OPP.TEEJA MATA MANDIR,GHAS MANDI
JODHPUR-342001(RAJ.)
0180 BRAJ0000180 327043001 BANSWARA NEAR GANDHI MURTI BANSWARA-
327001,DISTT. BANSWARA (RAJ.)
0190 BRAJ0000190 302043003 JAIPUR-JB 123, JOHARI BAZAR, JAIPUR - 302 003
0200 BRAJ0000200 326043001 JHALAWAR GARH, JHALAWAR - 326001 RAJASTHAN
0210 BRAJ0000210 302043005 JAIPUR-M.I.ROAD RAJ BANK BUILDING, M.I. ROAD, JAIPUR -
302 001
0220 BRAJ0000220 314043000 DUNGARPUR NAYA BAZAR, NEAR TEHSIL
CHORAHA,DUNGARPUR-314001 (RAJ.)
0230 BRAJ0000230 305043901 BEAWAR MAHAVEER BAZAR P.B. NO.4, BEAWAR-
305901,DISTT. AJMER (RAJ.)
0240 BRAJ0000240 305043624 BIJAI NAGAR BAPU BAZAR, BIJAI NAGAR-305624,TEHSIL-
BEAWAR DISTT. AJMER (RAJ.)
0250 BRAJ0000250 458043883 SHAMGARH SHANKER KUNJ SUBHASH
MARG,SHAMGARH-458883  DISTT.
MANDSAUR (MP)
0260 BRAJ0000260 324043008 KOTA-JUNCTION BHIMGANJ MANDI,KOTA JUNCTION-
324002  (RAJ.)
0270 BRAJ0000270 306043115 RANI MAIN MARKET, RANI-306115,TEHSIL-
DESURI, DISTT. PALI (RAJ.)
0280 BRAJ0000280 400043005 MUMBAI-KALBA
DEVI ROAD
195, KALBA DEVI ROAD,1ST FLOOR,
MUMBAI-400002,(MAHARASHTRA)
0290 BRAJ0000290 306043401 PALI JAIN MARKET, PALI MARWARH 306401
RAJASTHAN
0300 BRAJ0000300 313043301 NATHDWARA CHOPATI BAZAR NATHDWARA-313301,
0310 BRAJ0000310 326043023 JHALRAPATAN MAIN MARKET     JHALRAPATAN CITY-
326023 ,DISTT. JHALAWAR (RAJ.)
0320 BRAJ0000320 306043902 SUMERPUR MAIN MARKET, SUMERPUR-306902 ,DISTT.
PALI (RAJ.)
0330 BRAJ0000330 305043002 AJMER-S.R. KING EDWARD MEMORIAL, ,STATION
ROAD,,AJMER - 305001 (RAJ.)
0340 BRAJ0000340 302043028 JAIPUR-
UNIVERSITY MARG
B-100, UNIVERSITY MARG BAPU
NAGAR,,JAIPUR-302 004 (RAJ.)
0350 BRAJ0000350 342043002 JODHPUR-SG CHAND SHAH TAKIA MARKET,  SOJATI
GATE, JODHPUR - 342001
0350 BRAJ0000350 342043002 JODHPUR-SOJATI
GATE
CHAND SHAH TAKIA   MARKET, SOJATI
GATE,JODHPUR-342001(RAJ.),
0360 BRAJ0000360 324043011 KOTA-SUBZI MANDI NEAR MOHAN TALKIES SUBZI
MANDI,KOTA-324006 (RAJ.)
0370 BRAJ0000370 334043002 BIKANER-KG KOTE GATE, BIKANER - 334 001
0380 BRAJ0000380 305043305 NASIRABAD 161-A, MANDI ROAD  1ST FLOOR,
,NASIRABAD-305601  DISTT. AJMER (RAJ.)
0390 BRAJ0000390 323043614 SUMERGANJ
MANDI
MAIN STREET, SUMERGANJ  MANDI-
323614,DISTT. BUNDI (RAJ.)
0400 BRAJ0000400 110043002 DELHI-FATEHPURI 201-202, FATEHPURI,DELHI-110006
0410 BRAJ0000410 302043007 JAIPUR-BAPU
NAGAR
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS BAPU
NAGAR,JAIPUR-302004 (RAJ.)
0420 BRAJ0000420 302043008 JAIPUR-ADARSH
NAGAR
ADARSH NAGAR JAIPUR-302004 (RAJ.),
0430 BRAJ0000430 321043002 BHARATPUR-NAI
MANDI
NAI MANDI, BHARATPUR-321001 (RAJ.),
0440 BRAJ0000440 458043110 MANASA OLD BUS STAND, NEAR VIJAY
STAMBH,MANASA-458110 DISTT.
NEEMUCH (M.P.)
0450 BRAJ0000450 324043007 KOTA-IE AERODRUM CIRCLE, KOTA - 324003
0460 BRAJ0000460 313043005 UDAIPUR-BAPU
BAZAR
BAPU BAZAR OPP. TOWN HALL,UDAIPUR-
313001 (RAJ.)
0470 BRAJ0000470 322043201 GANGAPUR CITY STATION ROAD, GANGAPUR CITY-
322201,DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR (RAJ.)
0480 BRAJ0000480 456043224 KHACHRAUD 168, JAWAHAR MARG,  KHACHRAUD-
456224,DISTT. UJJAIN (M.P.)
0490 BRAJ0000490 304043021 NEWAI BADA BAZAR, NEWAI-304021,DISTT. TONK
(RAJ.)
0500 BRAJ0000500 301043001 ALWAR-CHURCH
ROAD
CHURCH ROAD, ,ALWAR-301001 (RAJ.)
0510 BRAJ0000510 323043603 LAKHERI BOTTOM LEVEL, LAKHERI-323603,TEHSIL-
INDERGARH  DISTT-BUNDI (RAJ.)
0520 BRAJ0000520 335043000 SRI GANGANAGAR 41,C- BLOCK, SWAMI DAYANAND MARG,
SRI GANGANAGAR - 335 001
0530 BRAJ0000530 303043329 JOBNER S.K.N. COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE,
,JOBNER-303329  DISTT. JAIPUR (RAJ.)
0540 BRAJ0000540 452043452 INDORE-M.G. ROAD 536/537, GORA KUND  MAHATAMA GANDHI
ROAD,INDORE-452002 (M.P.)
0550 BRAJ0000550 302043005 JAIPUR-C SCHEME OPP. S.M.S. HOSPITAL  SWAI RAM SINGH
ROAD,C-SCHEME,   JAIPUR-302001 (RAJ.)
0560 BRAJ0000560 457043001 ALOTE JAGDEVGANJ, ALOTE-457114 ,DISTT.
RATLAM (M.P.)
0570 BRAJ0000570 380043003 AHMEDABAD-
RAILWAY PURA
KAPASIYA BAZAR,
RAILWAYPURA,,AHMEDABAD-
380002,(GUJRAT)
0580 BRAJ0000580 302043009 JAIPUR-BANI PARK RAJ. BANK BUILDING  INDRA COLONY,
,JHOTWARA ROAD, BANI PARK,JAIPUR-
302016 (RAJ.)
0590 BRAJ0000590 311043025 HAMIRGARH V&P HAMIRGARH-311025,DISTT.
BHILWARA (RAJ)
0600 BRAJ0000600 322043230 HINDAUN CITY F-17, MOHAN NAGAR, STATION
ROAD,HINDAUN CITY-322230,DISTT.
KARAULI (RAJ.)
0610 BRAJ0000610 306043103 SOJAT ROAD SONI KATLA, MAIN ROAD  SOJAT ROAD-
306103,DISTT. PALI (RAJ.)
0620 BRAJ0000620 323043301 KAPREN KOTA LAKHERI ROAD, KAPREN-
323301,TEHSIL-KESHORAIPATAN  DISTT.
BUNDI (RAJ.)
0630 BRAJ0000630 311043602 BIJOLIA SUBJI MANDI,BIJOLIA-311602,TEHSIL-
MANDALGARH, DISTT. BHILWARA (RAJ.)
0640 BRAJ0000640 312043024 BHADSORA BHADSORA-312024,TEHSIL-BHADESAR
DISTT. CHITTORGARH (RAJ.)
0650 BRAJ0000650 323043802 DEI DEI-323802 TEHSIL-NAINWA, ,DISTT.
BUNDI (RAJ.)
0660 BRAJ0000660 311043605 KACHHOLA KACHHOLA-311605,TEHSIL-MANDALGARH
DISTT. BHILWARA (RAJ.)
0670 BRAJ0000670 400043004 MUMBAI-FORT 18/20 JEEVAN JYOT BUILDING,III RD FL,
CAWASJI PATEL STREET,FORT, MUMBAI -
400 001
0680 BRAJ0000680 313043603 BHINDER BHINDER-313603 TEHSIL-VALLABH
NAGAR,DISTT. UDAIPUR (RAJ.)
0690 BRAJ0000690 322043021 SAWAI MADHOPUR CHHATRI BAZAR, SAWAI MADHOPUR -
322001 RAJASTHAN
0700 BRAJ0000700 313043802 RIKHAB DEO TAMPLE ROAD  RIKHABDEO-
313802,TEHSIL-KHERWARA  DISTT.
UDAIPUR (RAJ.)
0710 BRAJ0000710 313043202 DELWARA DELWARA-313202,TEHSIL-NATHDWARA
DISTT. RAJSAMAND (RAJ.)
0720 BRAJ0000720 313043333 GARBOR GARBOR (CHARBHUJA)-313333,TEHSIL-
KUMBHALGARH DISTT. RAJSAMAND
(RAJ.)
0730 BRAJ0000730 312043401 BANSI OLD BUS STAND,  BANSI-312401,TEHSIL-
BARI SADRI DISTT. CHITTORGARH (RAJ.)
0740 BRAJ0000740 313043008 UDAIPUR-
UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS
UNIVERSITY CAMPUS,UDAIPUR-313001
(RAJ.)
0750 BRAJ0000750 333043516 SINGHANA OLD BUS STAND  SINGHANA-
333516,DISTT. JHUNJHUNU (RAJ.)
0760 BRAJ0000760 324043006 KOTA-SRI RAM
NAGAR
SRI RAM NAGAR KOTA-323004 (RAJ.),
0770 BRAJ0000770 302043010 JAIPUR-
PARIVAHAN MARG
PARIVAHAN MARG JAIPUR-302001 (RAJ.),
0790 BRAJ0000790 332043713 NEEM KA THANA RAM LEELA MAIDAN,NEEM KA THANA-
332713,DISTT. SIKAR (RAJ.)
0800 BRAJ0000800 333043026 CHIRAWA CHIRAWA-333026,TEHSIL-CHIRAWA
DISTT. JHUNJHUNU (RAJ.)
0810 BRAJ0000810 110043011 DELHI-SOUTH
EXTENSION
E-17, FIRST FLOOR,  SOUTH EXTENSION,
PART-II,NEW DELHI-110049
0820 BRAJ0000820 311043601 BIGOD BIGOD-311601,TEHSIL-MANDALGARH
DISTT. BHILWARA (RAJ.)
0830 BRAJ0000830 303043104 MANOHARPUR MANOHARPUR-303104,TEHSIL-
SHAHPURA, DISTT. JAIPUR (RAJ.)
0840 BRAJ0000840 110043016 GHAZIABAD 65, NAVYUG MARKET,GHAZIABAD-
201601(UP)
0850 BRAJ0000850 125043001 BALSAMAND BALSAMAND-125001,TEHSIL-HISSAR )
0860 BRAJ0000860 312043601 NIMBAHERA NIMBAHERA-312601,DISTT.
CHITTORGARH (RAJ.)
0870 BRAJ0000870 311043024 RAILA RAILA-311024 TEHSIL-BANERA ,DISTT.
BHILWARA (RAJ.)
0880 BRAJ0000880 302043020 JAIPUR-M.N.I.T MALVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY, COLLEGE CAMPUS, JLN
MARG,JAIPUR-302017 (RAJ.)
0890 BRAJ0000890 311043802 PUR BUS STAND, PUR-311802,TEHSIL & DISTT.
BHILWARA (RAJ.)
0900 BRAJ0000900 341043304 JASWANTGARH V&P JASWANTGARH-341304,TEHSIL-
LADNU  DISTT. NAGAUR (RAJ.)
0910 BRAJ0000910 326043515 MANDI
RAJENDRAPUR
MANDI RAJENDRAPUR,(CHAUMAHLA)-
326515 TEHSIL-GANGHAR ,DISTT.
JHALAWAR (RAJ.)
0920 BRAJ0000920 313043905 JHADOL JHADOL-313905,TEHSIL-SARADA  DISTT.
UDAIPUR (RAJ.)
0930 BRAJ0000930 306043708 SANDERAO SANDERAO-306708,TEHSIL-SUMERPUR
DISTT. PALI (RAJ.)
0940 BRAJ0000940 313043328 KURAJ MAIN MARKET KURAJ-313328 ,TEHSIL-
RAILMAGRA  DISTT. RAJSAMAND (RAJ.)
0950 BRAJ0000950 110043009 DELHI-NEW
ROHTAK ROAD
21, B/2, NEW ROHTAK ROAD, ,NEW DELHI-
110005
0960 BRAJ0000960 301043404 KHAIRTHAL KHAIRTHAL-301404  TEHSIL-KISHANGARH
BAS,DISTT. ALWAR (RAJ.)
0970 BRAJ0000970 302043015 JAIPUR-V.K.I.AREA JYOTI HOSPITAL BUILDING  V.K.I. AREA,
ROAD NO.4,,JAIPUR-302013 (RAJ.)
0980 BRAJ0000980 344043022 BALOTRA NEAR BUS STAND,BALOTRA-344022
DISTT. BARMER (RAJ.)
0990 BRAJ0000990 334043803 NOKHA KATLA CHOWK NOKHA-334803,DISTT.
BIKANER (RAJ.)
1000 BRAJ0001000 344043001 BARMER GANDHI CHOWK,BARMER-344001 DISTT.
BARMER (RAJ.)
1010 BRAJ0001010 302043012 JAIPUR-JANTA
COLONY
A-22, JANTA COLONY  AGRA
ROAD,JAIPUR-302004 (RAJ.)
1020 BRAJ0001020 327043603 CHHINCH CHHINCH-327603,TEHSLL-BAGIDORA
DISTT. BANSWARA (RAJ.)
1030 BRAJ0001030 305043003 AJMER-BOARD
CAMPUS
BOARD OF SECONDARY, AJMER
1040 BRAJ0001040 335043041 PADAMPUR PADAMPUR-335041,DISTT. SRI
GANGANAGAR (RAJ.),JAIN MARKET  PALI-
MARWAR-306401
1050 BRAJ0001050 335043805 SURATGARH NEAR CHHAVI CINEMA  SURATGARH-
335804,DISTT. SRI GANGANAGAR (RAJ.)
1060 BRAJ0001060 326043517 MORAK MORAK STATION-326517  ,TEHSIL-
RAMGANJ MANDI   DISTT. KOTA (RAJ.)
1070 BRAJ0001070 302043017 JAIPUR-JAWAHAR
NAGAR
140-141, COMMERCIAL  COMPLEX,
,JAWAHAR NAGAR,JAIPUR-302004 (RAJ.)
1080 BRAJ0001080 312043403 BARI SADRI GOLE CHORAHA STATION ROAD, BARI
SADRI-312403,DISTT. CHITTORGARH
(RAJ.)
1090 BRAJ0001090 307043000 SIROHI OUTSIDE SARJAVAV GATE,SIROHI-307001
(RAJ.)
1100 BRAJ0001100 305043802 KISHANGARH CITY MAIN MARKET, KISHANGARH CITY-
305801,DISTT. AJMER
1110 BRAJ0001110 313043324 KANKROLI DWARKESH MARKET NEAR BUS
STAND,KANKROLI-313324 (RAJ.)
1120 BRAJ0001120 343043001 JALORE NEAR PETROL PUMP  OLD BUS STAND
ROAD,JALORE-343001 (RAJ.)
1130 BRAJ0001130 302043016 JAIPUR-SAHKAR
MARG
V.K. COMPLEX  NEAR JAIPUR PALACE
,HOTEL, SAHAKAR MARG,JAIPUR-302 015
(RAJ.)
1140 BRAJ0001140 324043005 KOTA-NAYAPURA OPP. SANGHI DHARMASHALA, ,CIVIL
LINES, NAYAPURA,,KOTA-324001 (RAJ.)
1150 BRAJ0001150 335043523 NOHAR STATION ROAD,  NOHAR-335523,DISTT.
HANUMANGARH (RAJ.)
1160 BRAJ0001160 110043003 DELHI-KAILASH
COLONY
HS-29, KAILASH COLONY MARKET,NEW
DELHI-110048
1170 BRAJ0001170 380043002 AHMEDABAD-
ASHRAM ROAD
OPP. TOWN HALL, ELLISE
BRIDGE,,ASHRAM ROAD AHMEDABAD-
380006,(GUJRAT)
1180 BRAJ0001180 390043002 BARODA PREMIER CHAMBERS, R.C. DUTT ROAD,
ALKAPURI, BARODA - 390005
1190 BRAJ0001190 600043002 CHENNAI WAVOO COMPLEX, 191-N.S.C. BOSE
ROAD,, II FLOOR,P.B.NO. 1796, CHENNAI -
600001
1200 BRAJ0001200 301043002 ALWAR-M.I.A BAKHTAL KI CHOWKI, ,MIA, ALWAR-301030
1210 BRAJ0001210 305043625 JALIA- II SADAR BAZAR VIA BIJAI NAGAR,JALIA-II-
305625 TEHSIL-MASUDA,DISTT. AJMER
(RAJ.)
1220 BRAJ0001220 462043002 BHOPAL 39, BHADBHADA ROAD, T.T.
NAGAR,BHOPAL-462002 (M.P.)
1230 BRAJ0001230 325043001 ANTAH MAIN MARKET, KOTA BARAN ROAD,
,ANTAH-325202,DISTT. BARAN (RAJ.)
1240 BRAJ0001240 342043004 JODHPUR-
MANDORE ROAD
MAIN MANDI, MANDORE ROAD, ,JODHPUR-
342007 (RAJ.)
1250 BRAJ0001250 110043007 DELHI-KAROL
BAGH
2212/64, GURUDWARA ROAD, ,KAROL
BAGH NEW DELHI-110005
1260 BRAJ0001260 110043004 DELHI-JANAKPURI PLOT NO.2, B-1 BLOCK COMMUNITY
CENTRE,JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI-110058
1270 BRAJ0001270 302043006 JAIPUR-KANWAR
NAGAR
JANTA MARKET  RAJAMAL KA
TALAB,KANWAR NAGAR,  JAIPUR-302002
(RAJ.)
1280 BRAJ0001280 400043006 MUMBAI-
GHATKOPER(E)
2, VINAY BHAWAN, GROUND FLOOR,71,
GARODIA NAGAR, 90FT ROAD, ,GHAT
KOPAR (EAST)
1290 BRAJ0001290 345043001 JAISALMER H.NO. 3852, NEAR RAMESH ,TALKIES,
KELAPARA,  JAISALMER-345001 (RAJ.)
1300 BRAJ0001300 700043005 KOLKATA- STRAND
ROAD
MARSHALL HOUSE  25, STRAND ROAD,
,KOLKATA – 700001 ( WEST BENGAL)
1310 BRAJ0001310 335043803 PILIBANGA 53, HOSPITAL ROAD, PILIBANGA-
335803,DISTT.HANUMANGARH (RAJ.)
1320 BRAJ0001320 331043001 CHURU SHRI SATYA NARAYAN TEMPLE BUILDING
,SUBHASH CHOWK,  CHURU-331001 (RAJ.)
1330 BRAJ0001330 333043002 JHUNJHUNU A-9, STATION ROAD,JHUNJHUNU-
333001(RAJ.)
1340 BRAJ0001340 306043023 MARWAR-
RANAWAS
MARWAR RANAWAS-306023,TEH.
MARWAR  DISTT. PALI (RAJ.)
1350 BRAJ0001350 327043026 MAHI DAM FIELD HOSTEL, MAHI DEM-327026,DISTT.
BANSWARA (RAJ.)
1360 BRAJ0001360 341043001 NAGAUR FORT ROAD,NAGAUR-341001 (RAJ.)
1370 BRAJ0001370 332043001 SIKAR TABELA ROAD  SIKAR-332001 (RAJ.),
1380 BRAJ0001380 400043002 MUMBAI-ANDHERI VISHAL SHOPPING CENTRE,ANDHERI
KURLA ROAD, ANDHERI (EAST), ,MUMBAI-
400069  (MAHARASHTRA)
1390 BRAJ0001390 560043002 BANGALORE MARUTHI COMPLEX, 325, 5TH, MAIN
ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR, BANGALORE -
5600009
1400 BRAJ0001400 110043005 DELHI-JANPATH 82, JANPATH NEW DELHI-110001
1420 BRAJ0001420 160043001 CHANDIGARH S.C.O. 127 / 128, SECTOR - 17,
CHANDIGARH - 160 017
1430 BRAJ0001430 321043001 BHARATPUR-M.G. CIRCULAR ROAD  OPP. KRISHNA COLONY
,NEAR KANNI GUJAR
CHAURAHA,MATHURA GATE, BHARATPUR-
321001(RAJ.)
1440 BRAJ0001440 335043501 BHADRA STATION ROAD, BHADRA-
335501,DISTT.HANUMANGARH (RAJ.)
1450 BRAJ0001450 313043006 UDAIPUR-M.I.A. INDUSTRIAL AREA  UDAIPUR-313001
(RAJ.),
1460 BRAJ0001460 452043003 INDORE-NEW
PALASIA
19/1, NEW PALASIA  INDORE-452002
(M.P.),
1470 BRAJ0001470 143043001 AMRITSAR 568/1, 1ST FLOOR, CHOWK
KARMONDEORI,AMRITSAR-143001
(PUNJAB)
1480 BRAJ0001480 700043003 KOLKATA- C.R. HALL & ANDERSON BUILDING,31
CHOWRINGHEE ROAD, KOLKATA-700016
1490 BRAJ0001490 302043014 JAIPUR-BAJAJ
NAGAR
A-19, BAJAJ NAGAR,JAIPUR-302015 (RAJ.)
1500 BRAJ0001500 400043003 MUMBAI-BANDRA GOLDEN CORNER, PALI ROAD, 29TH
ROAD CROSSING, BANDRA(W), MUMBAI -
400 050
1510 BRAJ0001510 125043002 SIRSA 88-89, NAI MANDI  SIRSA-125055
(HARYANA),
1520 BRAJ0001520 313043895 JHAMAR KOTRA BASE CAMP,  VILLAGE JHAMAR KOTRA-
313015,TEHSIL GIRWA  DISTT. UDAIPUR
(RAJ.)
1530 BRAJ0001530 311043028 MANGROP MANGROP-311028,DISTT. BHILWARA
(RAJ.)
1540 BRAJ0001540 305043621 BANDANWARA KUMAWAT BHAWAN,N.H. 79,
BANDANWARA-305621,DISTT. AJMER
(RAJ.)
1550 BRAJ0001550 327043601 NAUGAMA NAUGAMA-327601 ,VIA JALANA, TEHSIL-
BAGIDORA,DISTT. BANSWARA (RAJ.)
1560 BRAJ0001560 327043030 DANPUR RATLAM ROAD, DANPUR-327030,TEHSIL-
BANSWARA DISTT. BANSWARA (RAJ.)
1570 BRAJ0001570 305043627 TANTOTI TANTOTI- VIA-NASIRABAD, TEHSIL
SARWAR, DISTT. AJMER(RAJASTHAN)-
305627
1580 BRAJ0001580 322043703 ISARDA ISARDA-322703,TEH. CHOUTH KA
BARWARA, ,DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR
(RAJ.)
1590 BRAJ0001590 304043502 MALPURA NAVEEN MANDI  MALPURA-304502,DISTT-
TONK (RAJ.)
1600 BRAJ0001600 313043335 REENCHER BUS STAND, REENCHER-313337,TAMPLE
ROAD  RIKHABDEO-313802
1610 BRAJ0001610 456043001 UJJAIN 5, VARAH MIHIR MARG NEAR FREE GANJ
TOWER,UJJAIN-456010 (MP)
1620 BRAJ0001620 335043510 HANUMANGARH
TOWN
252-253, GENERAL MARKET,NEW DHAN
MANDI,HANUMANGARH-TOWN-335513
1630 BRAJ0001630 335043524 RAWATSAR SHOP NO. 23, 1ST FLOOR,NEW GRAIN
MANDI  RAWATSAR-
335524,DISTT.HANUMANGARH (RAJ.)
1640 BRAJ0001640 110043015 FARIDABAD 35, NEELAM BATA ROAD  N.I.T. ,
FARIDABAD-121001 (HARYANA)
1650 BRAJ0001650 500043002 HYDERABAD 15-1-503/A/83, HOTEL RAJDHANI,
SIDDIAMBER BAZAAR, HYDERABAD-
500012
1660 BRAJ0001660 324043009 KOTA-NEW
RAILWAY COLONY
CO-OPERATIVE STORE BLDG.,NEW
RAILWAY COLONY,,KOTA JUNCTION-
324002 (RAJ.)
1670 BRAJ0001670 700043002 KOLKATA-
G.C.AVENUE
6, GANESH CHANDRA AVENUE, GROUND
FLOOR,KOLKATA-700013  (WEST BENGAL)
1680 BRAJ0001680 110043008 DELHI-NARAINA
VIHAR
G-240, NARAINA VIHAR,NEW DELHI-110028
1690 BRAJ0001690 302043018 JAIPUR-
MADRAMPURA
GANPATI ENCLAVE MADRAMPURA,AJMER
ROAD,JAIPUR-302006 (RAJ.)
1700 BRAJ0001700 327043022 ANJANA ANJANA-327032,TEHSIL-GARHI DISTT.
BANSWARA (RAJ.),PANCHAYAT
SAMITTEE, BIKANER ROAD,
1710 BRAJ0001710 327043000 ARTHUNA ARTHUNA-327032,TEHSIL-GARHI DISTT.
BANSWARA (RAJ.)
1720 BRAJ0001720 313043706 BAMBORA BAMBORA-313706,TEHSIL-GIRWA DISTT-
UDAIPUR (RAJ.),KUMAWAT BHAWAN
1730 BRAJ0001730 335043804 JHAKHDEWALI JHAKHADEWALI-335803,TEHSIL-
PILIBANGA , VIA-SURATGARH,DISTT.
HANUMANGARH (RAJ.)
1740 BRAJ0001740 325043602 KANWAS KANWAS-325602 TEHSIL-SANGOD,DISTT.
KOTA (RAJ.)
1750 BRAJ0001750 311043805 KOSHITHAL KOSHITHAL-311805,TEHSIL-SAHARA
DISTT. BHILWARA (RAJ.)
1760 BRAJ0001760 311043408 PHULIAN KALAN PHULIA KALAN-311407 TEHSIL-
SHAHPURA,DISTT. BHILWARA (RAJ.)
1770 BRAJ0001770 208043002 KANPUR 75/232, HALSEY ROAD BHANDARI
BLDG.,KANPUR-208001 (U.P.)
1780 BRAJ0001780 331043701 SIDHMUKH SIDHMUKH-331701  ,TEHSIL-RAJGARH
DISTT. CHURU (RAJ.)
1790 BRAJ0001790 302043002 JAIPUR-
KISHANPOLE
301, KISHANPOLE BAZAR,OPP. ARYA
SAMAJ MANDIR,JAIPUR-302003 (RAJ.)
1800 BRAJ0001800 110043010 DELHI-
PANCHSHEEL
PARK
N-136, PANCHSHEEL PARK,NEW DELHI-
110017
1810 BRAJ0001810 302043011 JAIPUR-TILAK
MARG
KHANIJ BHAWAN  TILAK MARG, C-
SCHEME,JAIPUR-302 005 (RAJ.)
1820 BRAJ0001820 321043615 PATHENA PATHENA-321615  TEHSIL-WEIR,DISTT.
BHARATPUR (RAJ.)
1830 BRAJ0001830 322043028 MALARNA DUNGAR MALARNA DUNGAR-322028,TEHSIL-
MALARNA DUNGAR,DISTT.-SAWAI
MADHOPUR (RAJ.)
1840 BRAJ0001840 311043810 POTLAN BUS STAND,  POTLAN-311810,TEHSIL-
SAHARA  DISTT. BHILWARA (RAJ.)
1850 BRAJ0001850 335043025 CHAK
GANESHGARH
V&P CHAK   GANESHGARH-335025
,TEHSIL & DISTT.  GANGANAGAR (RAJ.)
1860 BRAJ0001860 342043201 DHUNDHARA RAILWAY STATION DHUNDHARA-
342801,DISTT. JODHPUR (RAJ.)
1870 BRAJ0001870 324043010 KOTA-PATANPOLE PATANPOLE  KOTA-324006 (RAJ.),
1880 BRAJ0001880 305043201 GOVINDGARH GOVINDGARH-305201,TEH. PISAGAN,
DISTT. AJMER (RAJ.)
1890 BRAJ0001890 313043341 BARAR BARAR-313341 TEHSIL-BHIM,DISTT.
RAJSAMAND  (RAJ.)
1900 BRAJ0001900 384043170 UNJHA TRIUPATI COMPLEX, STATION ROAD,
,UNJHA-384170 DISTT- MEHSANA
(GUJRAT)
1910 BRAJ0001910 313043210 GHASA VILLAGE GHASA-313201,VIA KHEMLI
TEHSIL-MAVLI DISTT. UDAIPUR (RAJ.)
1920 BRAJ0001920 313043904 CHAWAND V&P CHAWAND-313904,TEHSIL-SARADA
DISTT. UDAIPUR (RAJ.)
1930 BRAJ0001930 322043202 MAHU KALAN MAHUKALAN-322202,TEH. GANGAPUR
CITY,DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR (RAJ.)
1940 BRAJ0001940 324043602 BILARA NAI SARAK, BILARA-342602,TEHSIL-
BILARA, DISTT. JODHPUR (RAJ.)
1950 BRAJ0001950 313043015 BEDLA MAIN ROAD, BEDLA-313016,TEHSIL-
GIRWA  DISTT. UDAIPUR (RAJ.)
1960 BRAJ0001960 327043605 TANDA RATNA TANDA RATNA-327602  POST OFFICE-
SAJJANGARH TEHSIL-KUSHALGARH
DISTT. BANSWARA (RAJ.)
1970 BRAJ0001970 313043334 KELWA KELWA-313334,DISTT. RAJASAMAND
(RAJ.)
1980 BRAJ0001980 313043602 KHERODA KHERODA-313602  TEHSIL-VALLABH
NAGAR,DISTT. UDAIPUR (RAJ.)
1990 BRAJ0001990 313043026 TOKAR TOKAR-313026 VIA-INTALI KHERA,TEHSIL-
SARDA, DISTT. UDAIPUR (RAJ.)
2000 BRAJ0002000 342043006 JODHPUR-
SARDARPURA
PLOT NO. 63, 3A ROAD,
SARDARPURA,JODHPUR-342003 (RAJ.),
2010 BRAJ0002010 313043338 MOHI SADAR BAZAR,  MOHI-313338,DISTT.
RAJSAMAND (RAJ.)
2020 BRAJ0002020 312043614 BEENOTA BEENOTA-312614,TEHSIL-NIMBAHERA
DISTT. CHITTORGARH (RAJ.)
2030 BRAJ0002030 313043607 LASADIYA LASADIYA-313604  VIA KANORE,DISTT.
UDAIPUR ( RAJ.)
2040 BRAJ0002040 313043331 LASANI LASANI-313331 TEHSIL-DEOGARH,DISTT.
RAJSAMAND (RAJ.)
2050 BRAJ0002050 334043003 BIKANER-J.V.VYAS
COLONY
IV-B-3, J.N. VYAS COLONY,BIKANER-
334001 (RAJ.)
2060 BRAJ0002060 342043302 BHEEKAMKOR BHEEKAMKOR-342303,TEHSIL-OSIAN,
DISTT. JODHPUR (RAJ.)
2070 BRAJ0002070 474043009 GWALIOR RAJPAYAGA ROAD  NAYA BAZAR,
LASHKAR,GWALIOR-474009 (M.P.)
2080 BRAJ0002080 457043002 RATLAM 91/1, KAMAR MANZIL,NEW ROAD, RATLAM-
457001 (M.P.)
2090 BRAJ0002090 301043003 ALWAR-SCHEME
NO. 2
27-A. VIJAYA MANDIR ROAD SCHEME NO.
2,ALWAR-301001 (RAJ.),5357/8,
SUDERSHAN TOWER, CROSS ROAD NO.1
2100 BRAJ0002100 311043027 BARLIYAS V&P BARLIYAS-311603,TEHSIL-KOTRI
DISTT. BHILWARA (RAJ.)
2110 BRAJ0002110 144043001 JALANDHAR R. K. COMPLEX, BASTI ADDA
ROAD,,JALANDHAR CITY – 144 001 (
PUNJAB)
2120 BRAJ0002120 313043101 PALODRA PALODARA,  TEHSIL-SARADA,DISTT.
UDAIPUR (RAJ.)
2130 BRAJ0002130 313043027 SALUMBAR BUS STAND  SALUMBAR-313027,DISTT.
UDAIPUR (RAJ.)
2140 BRAJ0002140 700043004 KOLKATA-H.A.R 15, PORTUGUES CHURCH STREET,,NEW
HOWRAH BRIDGE APPROACH
ROAD,,KOLKATA – 701001
2150 BRAJ0002150 313043007 UDAIPUR-HIRAN
MAGRI
23, SECTOR NO. 11 HIRAN
MAGRI,UDAIPUR-313001 (RAJ.)
2160 BRAJ0002160 313043804 CHHANI V&P CHHANI-313804,TEHSIL-KHERWARA
DISTT. UDAIPUR (RAJ.)
2170 BRAJ0002170 335043512 HANUMANGARH
JUNCTION
SRIGANGANAGAR ROAD,P.O.
HANUMANGARH   JUNCTION-
335512,DISTT.HANUMANGARH (RAJ.)
2180 BRAJ0002180 250043001 MEERUT 1ST FLOOR, CITY PLAZA,   NEAR
BACHEHA PARK, ,BEGUM BRIDGE ROAD
MEERUT-250002 (UP)
2190 BRAJ0002190 313043321 GAON GUDA GAON GUDA-313321,TEHSIL-NATHDWARA
DISTT. RAJASAMAND (RAJ.)
2200 BRAJ0002200 110043006 DELHI-KAMLA
NAGAR
F-42, KOLHAPUR ROAD KAMLA
NAGAR,DELHI-110007
2210 BRAJ0002210 323043005 GUDHA NATHWAT GUDHA ,NATHAWAT-323001 DISTT. BUNDI
(RAJ.)
2220 BRAJ0002220 226043003 LUCKNOW 177/ 15, GWYNEE ROAD, AMINABAD,
LUCKNOW - 226018
2230 BRAJ0002230 314043025 SAGWARA SADAR BAZAR SAGWARA-314025,TEHSIL-
SAGWARA  DISTT. DUNGARPUR (RAJ.)
2240 BRAJ0002240 411043002 PUNE 579, SADASIV PATH,UMARIYA GANPATI
CHOWK,LAXMI ROAD, PUNE-411030
(MAH.)
2250 BRAJ0002250 395043002 SURAT NEAR SAHARA DARWAJA, RING ROAD,
SURAT - 395 003
2260 BRAJ0002260 327043033 SHERGARH SHERGARH-327033,TEHSIL-BAGIDORA
DISTT. BANSWARA (RAJ.)
2270 BRAJ0002270 327043021 BHIMPUR BHIMPUR-327021 TEHSIL-GARHI, ,DISTT.
BANSWARA (RAJ.)
2280 BRAJ0002280 327043004 SURPUR V&P SURPUR-327001  DISTT. BANSWARA
(RAJ.),TEMBESARA-327602  TEHSIL-
KUSHALGARH
2290 BRAJ0002290 335043528 JASANA JASANA-335528 ,TEHSIL-NOHAR
DISTT.HANUMANGARH (RAJ.)
2300 BRAJ0002300 327043602 TAMBESARA TEMBESARA-327602  TEHSIL-
KUSHALGARH,DISTT. BANSWARA (RAJ.)
2310 BRAJ0002310 305043623 DEOLIA KALAN BUS STAND ,DEOLIA KALAN-
305624,TEHSIL-BHINAI, DISTT. AJMER
(RAJ.)
2320 BRAJ0002320 305043622 CHAMPANERI CHAMPANERI-305622,TEHSIL-KEKRI
DISTT. AJMER (RAJ,)
2330 BRAJ0002330 305043620 SAMPLA V&P SAMPLA-305404  VIA-KEKRI, TEHSIL-
SARWAR,DISTT. AJMER (RAJ.)
2340 BRAJ0002340 313043604 LOONDA LOONDA-313306,VIA-KANORE, TEHSIL-
VALLABH NAGAR,DISTT. UDAIPUR (RAJ.)
2350 BRAJ0002350 327043604 GANGAR TALAI GANGAR TALAI-327603,TEHSIL-BAGIDORA
DISTT. BANSWARA (RAJ.)
2360 BRAJ0002360 314043029 VARDA VARDA-314029 VIA-THAKARDA,TEHSIL-
SAGWARA DISTT. DUNGARPUR (RAJ.)
2370 BRAJ0002370 141043003 LUDHIANA MILLERGANJ, G.T. ROAD,LUDHIANA-
141003 (PUNJAB)
2380 BRAJ0002380 334043804 SARUNDA SARUNDA-334803  TEHSIL-NOKHA,DISTT.
BIKANER (RAJ.)
2390 BRAJ0002390 314043037 ANTRI ANTRI-314037,DISTT.DUNGARPUR (RAJ.)
2400 BRAJ0002400 305043801 KISHANGARH-
K.U.M.Y.
KRISHI UPAJ MANDI YARD,,MADANGANJ,
AJMER ROAD,  KISHAN GARH – 305801 (
RAJ)
2410 BRAJ0002410 341043508 KUCHAMAN CITY SIKAR ROAD, KUCHAMAN CITY-341508
,DISTT. NAGAUR (RAJ.)
2420 BRAJ0002420 305043815 SALEMABAD NIMBARK PEETH  SALEMABAD-
305815,TEH. KISHANGARH  DISTT. AJMER
(RAJ.)
2430 BRAJ0002430 307043001 ABU ROAD SADAR BAZAR ABU ROAD-307026 ,DISTT.
SIOHI
2440 BRAJ0002440 313043004 UDAIPUR-ASHWANI
MARG
39-40, ASHWANI MARG,UDAIPUR-313001
(RAJ.)
2450 BRAJ0002450 400043007 MUMBAI-VERSOVA TWIN TOWERS,  LOKHANDWALA
COMPLEX, ,VERSOVA ANDHERI (WEST)
MUMBAI-400053 (MAH.)
2460 BRAJ0002460 124043001 ROHTAK SCF 7-8, HUDA  COMMERCIAL COMPLEX,
,OPP. PALIKA BAZAR,  ROHTAK-124001
(HARYANA)
2470 BRAJ0002470 334043202 BADHNU P.O. BADHNU-334202,VIA-SINTHAL-24
DISTT. BIKANER (RAJ.)
2480 BRAJ0002480 334043801 JAISINGH DESAR
MAGRA
JAISINGH DESAR MAGRA-
334801,TEH.NOKHA  DISTT. BIKANER
(RAJ.)
2490 BRAJ0002490 110043012 DELHI-SHALIMAR
BAGH
AE-6, SHALIMAR BAGH,DELHI-110088
2500 BRAJ0002500 132043002 PANIPAT OPP. I.B. COLLEGE, G.T. ROAD, ,PANIPAT-
132103,DISTT. PANIPAT (HARYANA)
2510 BRAJ0002510 327043025 BEDWA DUNGARPUR-BANSWARA ROAD, ,BEDWA-
PARTAPUR-327024,DISTT. BANSWARA
(RAJ.)
2520 BRAJ0002520 303043803 KAREERI KAREERI-303803  TEHSIL-VIRAT NAGAR  ,
VIA-KHEJROLI, DISTT. JAIPUR (RAJ.)
2530 BRAJ0002530 341043027 ROL-KAJIYAN V & P-ROL-KAJIYAN-341027,DISTT.
NAGAUR (RAJ.)
2540 BRAJ0002540 341043505 JOOSRI MANGALANA ROAD,,OPP. HOTEL
SHALIMAR,  JOOSRI-341505 ,TEHSIL-
MAKARANA DISTT. NAGAUR (RAJ.)
2550 BRAJ0002550 303043801 RAITHAL RAITHAL-303801,VIA KALA DERA, TEHSIL-
AMBER,DISTT. JAIPUR (RAJ.)
2560 BRAJ0002560 303043001 ALOODA V&P ALOODA-303303,DISTT. DAUSA (RAJ.)
2570 BRAJ0002570 341043523 GHATWA GHATWA-341523,TEHSIL-NAWA DISTT.
NAGAUR (RAJ.)
2580 BRAJ0002580 303043503 BAGRI P.O. BAGRI-303503,TEHSIL-LALSOT DISTT.
DAUSA (RAJ.)
2590 BRAJ0002590 313043330 SEWANTRI P.O. SEWANTRI-313333,BLOCK-
KUMBHALGARH  DISTT.RAJSAMAND
(RAJ.)
2600 BRAJ0002600 312043602 KANNOJ BUS STAND, KANNOJ-312602,TEHSIL-
BHADESAR  DISTT. CHITTORGARH (RAJ.)
2610 BRAJ0002610 311043407 BACHHKHERA P.O. BACHHKHERA-311407,TEHSIL-
SHAHPURA DISTT. BHILWARA (RAJ.)
2620 BRAJ0002620 400043009 MUMBAI-
OVERSEAS
OVERSEAS BRANCH MITTAL TOWERS,
,GROUND FLOOR, C-WING,  NARIMAN
POINT,MUMBAI-400021  (MAHARASHTRA)
2630 BRAJ0002630 381043602 KAWAI VILL. & POST - KAWAI-321602,TEHSIL-
NADBAI  DISTT. BHARATPUR (RAJ.)
2640 BRAJ0002640 301043713 MAHARAJWAS VIII. & POST,MAHARAJWAS-301713,TEHSIL-
BEHROD, DISTT. ALWAR (RAJ.)
2650 BRAJ0002650 322043212 RIWALI VILLAGE-RIWALI-322212,TEHSIL-
BAMANWAS  DISTT.- SAWAI MADHOPUR
(RAJ.)
2660 BRAJ0002660 311043607 AKOLA
(RAJASTHAN)
VIII. & POST CHHIPON KA ,BLOCK-KOTRI,
AKOLA-311607 ,DISTT. BHILWARA (RAJ.)
2670 BRAJ0002670 302043031 JAIPUR-M.N.-II
(JDA)
E-66, SECTOR-14  SIDDHARTH
NAGAR,,MALVIYA NAGAR, JAIPUR-302017
(RAJ.)
2680 BRAJ0002680 302043032 JAIPUR-
MANSAROVAR
20/117, KAVERI PATH
MANSAROVAR,JAIPUR-302018 (RAJ.)
2690 BRAJ0002690 440043002 NAGPUR SHREEJI KRIPA COMPLEX, ,NEW ITWARI
ROAD, ,NAGPUR-440002 (MAH.)
2700 BRAJ0002700 110043013 DELHI-R.U.N. A-6, SARAI PIPAL THALA, ,ADARSH
NAGAR. DELHI-110033
2710 BRAJ0002710 307043025 MAMER VILLAGE & POST, MAMER-307025 ,BLOCK-
KOTRI, DISTT. UDAIPUR (RAJ.)
2720 BRAJ0002720 313043017 AGAR VILLAGE & POST - AGAR,PIN-313604 VIA-
KANORE ,TEH.-DHEIRAWAD DISTT.
UDAIPUR (RAJ.)
2730 BRAJ0002730 342043303 BAPINI VILL.-POST-BAPINI-342312 BLOCK-
OSIAN,DISTT. JODHPUR (RAJ.)
2740 BRAJ0002740 335043503 SHERDA VILLAGE & POST   SHERDA-335503,TEH.
BHADRA  DISTT.HANUMANGARH(RAJ.)
2750 BRAJ0002750 303043502 LALSOT SHIV COLONY,   MAIN GANGAPUR
ROAD,,LALSOT – 303503 DISTT. DAUSA (
RAJ)
2770 BRAJ0002770 110043022 SONEPAT LUTHRA HOUSE  SIKKA COLONY  DELHI
ROAD,  SONEPAT-131001   (HARYANA),
2780 BRAJ0002780 324043003 KOTA- JK NAGAR J.K. NAGAR  KOTA-324003 (RAJ.),
2790 BRAJ0002790 342043301 PHALODI BHAIYA NADI, NAYA BAZAR,PHALODI-
342301,DISTT. JODHPUR (RAJ.)
2800 BRAJ0002800 132043001 KARNAL S.C.O. 137, MAIN MARKET  SECTOR 13,
,KARNAL-132001  (HARYANA)
2810 BRAJ0002810 307043002 ABU ROAD-A.I.A. AMBAJI INDUSTRIAL  AREA, RILCO
COLONY,ABU ROAD  DISTT. SIROHI (RAJ.)
2820 BRAJ0002820 147043301 MANDI
GOVINDGARH
G.T. ROAD (SIRHIND SIDE),MANDI
GOBINDGARH DISTT. FATEHGARH
SAHIB,PUNJAB-147301
2830 BRAJ0002830 311043002 BHILWARA-GN 14 A, PUR ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR
BHILWARA - 311 001
2840 BRAJ0002840 302043037 JAIPUR-SANGANER SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH MARG,
,GUJRON KA MOHALLA  NAGAR NIGAM
ROAD,SANGANER, JAIPUR-302029 (RAJ.)
2850 BRAJ0002850 305043100 PUSHKAR SHRI RAMA VAIKUNTH,TEMPLE, PUSHKAR-
305022,DISTT. AJMER (RAJ.)
2860 BRAJ0002860 335043001 ANOOPGARH PANCHAYAT SAMITTEE, BIKANER ROAD,
,ANOOPGARH-
335701,DISTT.SRIGANGANAGAR(RAJ.)
2870 BRAJ0002870 302043024 JAIPUR-
OVERSEAS,JOHARI
BA
RAJ BANK BUILDING  IIND FLOOR, JOHARI
BAZAR,JAIPUR-302003 (RAJ.)
2880 BRAJ0002880 110043014 DELHI-OVERSEAS 204, SURYA KIRAN BLGD.,19, KASTURBA
GANDHI MARG, ,NEW DELHI-110001
2890 BRAJ0002890 302043022 JAIPUR-SINDHI
CAMP
SINDHI CAMP BUS STAND,JAIPUR-302 006
(RAJ.)
2900 BRAJ0002900 302043026 JAIPUR-PAREEK
COLLEGE
S.S.G. PAREEK COLLEGE,CAMPUS,
JHOTWARA ROAD,JAIPUR-302016 (RAJ.)
2910 BRAJ0002910 313043009 UDAIPUR-VIDHYA
BHAVAN
VIDYA BHAWAN SOCIETY
CAMPUS,,FATEHPURA,  UDAIPUR-313001
(RAJ.)
2920 BRAJ0002920 313043010 UDAIPUR-
B.N.COLLEGE
BHOPAL NOBLES COLLEGE
CAMPUS,,UDAIPUR-313001 (RAJ.)
2930 BRAJ0002930 324043004 KOTA-MBVB MAA BHARATI VIDYA BHAWAN,
,TALWANDI, KOTA-324005 (RAJ.)
2940 BRAJ0002940 250043002 MEERUT-JAIN
NAGAR
215, OPP JAIN STHANAK, JAIN NAGAR,
MERRUT-250002
2950 BRAJ0002950 342043005 JODHPUR-PAOTA SUBJI MANDI, PAOTA,   JODHPUR-342003
(RAJ.),
2960 BRAJ0002960 641043001 COIMBATORE 86, OPPANAKARA STREET,COIMBATORE-
641001 (TAMILNADU)
2970 BRAJ0002970 312043617 NIMBAHERA-
KAILASH NAGAR
J.K. CEMENT WORKS KAILASH NAGAR-
II,NIMBHARERA-312617,DISTT.
CHITTORGARH (RAJ.)
2980 BRAJ0002980 302043021 JAIPUR-ADARSH
VIDYA MANDI
ADARSH VIDYA MANDIR,RAM GALI NO. 4
NEAR SITARAM BHAWAN,ADARSH NAGAR
JAIPUR-304004 (RAJ.)
2990 BRAJ0002990 302043019 JAIPUR-MAHARAJA
COLLEGE
MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE CAMPUS, SAWAI
RAM,SINGH ROAD,  JAIPUR-302004  (RAJ.)
3000 BRAJ0003000 682043016 COCHIN 39/1704 E/F, THIRD FLOOR THARKAN
HOUSE, PALLIMUKKU, M.G. ROAD,
ERNAKULAM,,COCHIN-682016 (KERALA)
3010 BRAJ0003010 575043003 MANGLORE DOOR NO. 11-5-458/14  LAXMI NARAYAN
COMPLEX  1ST FLOOR, MARKET CROSS
ROAD, ,BEHIND LADY GOSHEN HOSPITAL
,MANGALORE-575001 (KARNATAKA)
3020 BRAJ0003020 431043001 AURANGABAD KUSHAL NAGAR, JALNA ROAD
,AURANGABAD-431005 (MAH.)
3030 BRAJ0003030 302043042 JAIPUR-
VIDHYADHAR
NAGAR
1/629, VIDYADHAR NAGAR   ,JAIPUR-302
012 (RAJ.)
3040 BRAJ0003040 751043001 BHUBNESHWAR 41/A ASHOK NAGAR, BHUBNESHWAR
3050 BRAJ0003050 416043115 ICHHALKARANJI PUNKAJ BLDG., OPP. KAPAD MARKET
,ICHHALKARANJI-416115 ,DISTT.
KOLHAPUR (MAHARASHTRA)
3060 BRAJ0003060 360043005 RAJKOT "SIMARIA MANSION",OPP. PRINCESS
SCHOOL ,NEAR GANDHIA (WOCKHARDT)
3070 BRAJ0003070 638043001 ERODE 89, SRI SAI PLAZA RKV ROAD, ,ERODE-
638003 (TN)
3080 BRAJ0003080 302043033 JAIPUR-PANT
KRISHI BHAWAN
PANT KRISHI BHAWAN  BHAGWAN DAS
ROAD,C-SCHEME JAIPUR-302005
3090 BRAJ0003090 334043004 BIKANER-
VETERINARY
COLLE
COLLEGE OF VETERINARY &ANIMAL
SCIENCES,,BIKANER-334001 (RAJ.)
3100 BRAJ0003100 452043004 INDORE-PATEL
NAGAR
64-A, PATEL NAGAR  SAPNA SANGEETA
ROAD, ,INDORE-452001 (M.P.)
3110 BRAJ0003110 452043005 INDORE-SAKET
NAGAR
51-E/B, SAKET NAGAR,  INDORE-452018
(M.P.),
3120 BRAJ0003120 334043006 BIKANER-
GANGASHAHAR
H.S. RAMPURIA VIDYA NIKETAN, ,GANGA
SHAHAR BIKANER-334001 (RAJ.)
3130 BRAJ0003130 226043004 LUCKNOW-ALIGANJ
(SAHARA)
 "AAROHI" BLOCK-2  KAPURTHALA,
ALLIGANJ,COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX,LUCKNOW-226020 (U.P.)
3140 BRAJ0003140 304043048 JAIPUR- SUBHASH
MARG
D-45 B, SUBHASH MARG ,C-SCHEME,
JAIPUR 302001
3150 BRAJ0003150 400043010 THANE (W) SHOP NO. 5-10, G-2  MALAHAR BLDG.
LOKPURAM, POKHRAN,  ROAD NO-2,
THANE (W)-400610 (MAH.),
3160 BRAJ0003160 313043013 UDAIPUR-
G.N.PUB.SCHOOL
GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL
CAMPUS,SECTOR NO.4,HIRAN
MAGRI,UDAIPUR-313002 (RAJ.)
3170 BRAJ0003170 313043014 UDAIPUR-RAJ.
COLL. OF AGR
RAJASTHAN COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
,CAMPUS, OPP. MB SCIENCE ,COLLEGE,
DURGA NURSARY ROAD,
3180 BRAJ0003180 313043011 UDAIPUR-BUS
STAND
BUS STAND CAMPUS  UDAIPUR-313001
(RAJ.),
3190 BRAJ0003190 313043012 UDAIPUR-N.B.S.S.S. NAV BHARAT  SR. SECONDARY
SCHOOL,ASHOK NAGAR,  UDAIPUR-
313001 (RAJ.)
3200 BRAJ0003200 342043007 JODHPUR-ADARSH
VIDYA MAND
ADARSH VIDYA  MANDIR SCHOOL,
,KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR,  JODHPUR-
342003 (RAJ.)
3210 BRAJ0003210 302043025 JAIPUR-ARS
DURGAPURA
AGRICULTURE RESEARCH,STATION,
DURGAPURA ,TONK ROAD, JAIPUR-
302015 (RAJ.)
3220 BRAJ0003220 302043023 JAIPUR-ST.XAVIER
SCHOOL
ST. XAVIER SCHOOL VARDHMAN PATH
,BHAGWAN DAS ROAD,,C-SCHEME,
JAIPUR-302001 (RAJ.)
3230 BRAJ0003230 302043036 JAIPUR-RHB
MANSAROVAR
RAJ.HOUSING BOARD  DIVISION 10,,
AGARWAL FARM,   MANSAROVAR,
,JAIPUR-302 020
3240 BRAJ0003240 160043004 CHANDIGARH-
S.P.SCHOOL
SANJAY PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL,,SECTOR 44-B, CHANDIGARH-
160017
3250 BRAJ0003250 325043021 AJMER- BUS
STAND
ROADWAYS BUS STAND JAIPUR
ROAD,AJMER - 305001 (RAJ.)
3260 BRAJ0003260 452043006 INDORE-
USHAGANJ
194,JAORA COMPOUND  USHA
GANJ,INDORE-452001 (M.P.)
3270 BRAJ0003270 452043007 INDORE-
RAJMOHALLAH
SHRI C.M. VAISHNAV  BAL MANDIR GIRL
HR. SEC. SCHOOL,  177, JAWAHAR MARG,
SOUTH, ,RAJ MOHALLA, INDORE-452002
(M.P.)
3280 BRAJ0003280 396043001 SILVASA PLOT NO. 282-283,  TRIMULA
COMPLEX,VAPI MAIN  ROAD, OPP. JUMMA
MASJID, ,SILVASSA-396230 (UT OF D&NH)
3290 BRAJ0003290 335043003 SRI'GANGANAGAR-
GSM
GANGANAGAR SUGAR MILLS LTD. ROAD
,SRI GANGANAGAR-335001
3300 BRAJ0003300 110043017 DELHI-SANT
PARMANAND HOSP
ST. PARMANAND HOSPITAL,,18, SHYAM
NATH MARG,CIVIL LINES, ALIPUR ROAD
3310 BRAJ0003310 364043001 BHAVNAGAR SHOP NO. 6-7,  GOPI ARCADE, WAGHVADI
ROAD, ,BHAVNAGAR-364002 (GUJRAT)
3320 BRAJ0003320 302043034 JAIPUR-S.P.MARG C-3, SARDAR PATEL MARG,C-SCHEME,
JAIPUR-302001 (RAJ.)
3330 BRAJ0003330 423043001 MALEGOAN PARBAT HEIGHTS, ,GR.FLOOR, SATANA
NAKA, ,SATANA ROAD, MALEGAON-423203
3340 BRAJ0003340 302043049 JAIPUR-JHOTWARA PLOT NO. 62, SCHEME,NO.3,
(MANSAROVAR) MAIN,KALWAR ROAD,
JHOTWARA
3360 BRAJ0003360 110043018 GHAZIABAD-HAS
(SAHIBABAD)
HOLY ANGELS SCHOOL  SECTOR-3,
BLOCK-9,  ,RAJENDRA NAGAR,
SAHIBABAD,GHAZIABAD-201005 (UP)
3370 BRAJ0003370 302043027 JAIPUR-
RAJASTHAN
COLLEGE
RAJASTHAN COLLEGE CAMPUS,
,JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MARG,,JAIPUR-
302004 (RAJ.)
3380 BRAJ0003380 400043012 KALYAN(EAST) S-5, NETIVILI, LOKGRAM,  KALYAN (E)
421306,DISTT. THANE (MAH.) ,
3390 BRAJ0003390 400043013 MUMBAI-LOWER
PAREL
11/12, RAGHUVANSHI MILL
COMPOUND,SENAPATI BAPAT
MARG,LOWER PAREL ( W ),MUMBAI 400
013
3400 BRAJ0003400 302043050 JAIPUR-STOCK
EXCHANGE
STOCK EXCH. BLDG.  BLOCK NO. 4,
,GROUND FLOOR, J.L.N.MARG, ,MALVIYA
NAGAR, JAIPUR-302017 (RAJ.)
3410 BRAJ0003410 342043008 JODHPUR-
CHOPASNI
HOUSING
18E/173-A, CHOPASNI HOUSING
BOARD,JODHPUR-342008 (RAJ.)
3420 BRAJ0003420 700043006 KOLKATA-SALT
LAKE
AD-59, SECTOR-1 SALTLAKE CITY,,DISTT.
24 PAGANAS (NORTH),KOLKATA-700064
(WEST BENGAL)
3430 BRAJ0003430 400043014 MUMBAI-
CHANDIVILLI
D-6, GR. FLOOR, LOK MILAN,
,CHANDIVALI, ANDHERI (E),,MUMBAI-
400072 (MAH.)
3440 BRAJ0003440 110043019 GURGAON 17, KACHNAR MARG, QUTAB ENCLAVE,
DLF PHASE- I, GURGAON- 122 001
3450 BRAJ0003450 614043001 TIRUPUR 18, COURT STREET  TIRUPUR-
641601,DISTT. COIMBATORE (TN)
3460 BRAJ0003460 110043020 DELHI-VIKASPURI J-8, VIKASPURI  NEW DELHI-110018,
3470 BRAJ0003470 123043002 REWARI 2497, 1ST FLOOR, NAI BASTI, ,ZEEVALI
BAZAR,  KANOD GATE, ,REWARI-123401
(HARYANA)
3480 BRAJ0003480 635043402 HOSUR SRI SAI TOWERS,1ST FLOOR,19, MG
ROAD, OPP. POST OFFICE,HOSUR-635109
DISTT. KRISHNAGIRI (TN)
3490 BRAJ0003490 700043007  LILUAH,HOWRAH 243, G. T. ROAD (N),   LILUHA, 1ST
FLOOR,DISTT. HAWARAH-711204,(WEST
BENGAL)
3500 BRAJ0003500 753043001 CUTTACK BLOCK F-1, 1ST FLOOR MARUTI
COMPLEX, ,BAJRAKABATI ROAD,
OPP.TELEPHONE BHAWAN,CUTTACK-
753001 (ORISSA)
3510 BRAJ0003510 303043108 MOHANPURA
JODHPURA
MOHANPURA-JODHPURA, PO
MOAHANPURA, 303108 VIA KOTEPUTLI
DIST JAIPUR
3520 BRAJ0003520 110043021 NOIDA A-765, SECTOR-19, NOIDA-201301,DISTT.
GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR (U.P.)
3530 BRAJ0003530 303043303 DAUSA GRAM SEVA SADAN NEAR MAIN
DISPENSARY,OPP. HPO LALSOT
ROAD,DAUSA-303303 (RAJ.)
3540 BRAJ0003540 492043001 RAIPUR PRABHU YASHODA SADAN,280-282, 1ST
FLOOR,  SADAR BAZAR,,RAIPUR-492001
(CHATTISGARH)
3550 BRAJ0003550 458043001 MANDSAUR SURAJ TOWER, 1ST FLOOR  160, KALI
DAS MARG,MANDSAUR-458002 (M.P.)
3560 BRAJ0003560 147043001 PATIALA S.C.O.NO.134,  CHHOTI
BARADARI,,PATIALA-147001  (PUNJAB)
3570 BRAJ0003570 451043001 SENDHWA TAYAL BHAWAN, NEAR SHUBHAM HOTEL,
,A.B. ROAD, SENDHWA-451666,DISTT.
BARWANI (MP)
3580 BRAJ0003580 133043002 AMBALA CANTT  5357 / 8 , SUDERSHAN TOWER, CROSS
ROAD NO. 1,PUNJABI MOHALLA,
NICHOLSON ROAD,AMBALA CANTT - 133
001
3590 BRAJ0003590 110043023 DELHI-PASCHIM
VIHAR
A-1/3, PASCHIM VIHAR,,NEW DELHI-110063
3600 BRAJ0003600 400043015 MUMBAI-MALAD 105 & 106, 1ST FLOOR BUSINESS
CLASSIC,CHINCHOLI BUNDER ROAD  OFF.
S.V. ROAD, ,MALAD (W)  MUMBAI-400064
(MAH.)
3610 BRAJ0003610 400043016 MUMBAI-VASI-NAVI
MUMBAI
PLOT NO. 3, 3A, 4, KALINDI BLDG.,SECTOR
NO. 19 C VASHI NAVI MUMBAI,MUMBAI-
400705 (MAHARASHTRA)
3620 BRAJ0003620 125043102 HISSAR S.C.O. 53-54, RED SQUARE
MARKET,HOTEL REGENCY
BUILDING,,HISSAR-125001 (HARYANA)
3630 BRAJ0003630 450043001 BURHANPUR 484, SHAH BAZAR NEAR SHANI MANDIR,
,BURHANPUR-450331(M.P.)
3640 BRAJ0003640 311043003 BHILWARA- MAHILA
ASHRAM
MAHILA ASHRAM,
BHUPALGUNJ,,BHILWARA-311001 (RAJ.)
3650 BRAJ0003650 444043001 AMRAVATI JAI STAMBH CHOWK,  GIRIJA  SHANKER
MARKET, ,AMRAVATI-444601(MAH.)
3660 BRAJ0003660 305043007 AJMER-VAISHALI
NAGAR
BLOOSAM SECONDARY SCHOOL CAMPUS
,VAISHALI NAGAR  AJMER-305001 (RAJ.)
3670 BRAJ0003670 302043052 JAIPUR-
GOPALPURA
CIRCLE
262, MUKTANAND NAGAR,,OPP.
AMARNATH HOSPITAL,NEAR POLICE
STATION, GOPALPURA
3680 BRAJ0003680 700043008 KOLKATA-SARAT
BOSE ROAD
1ST FLOOR,  28, SARAT BOSE ROAD,,(
LANS DOWNE ROAD),KOLKATA – 700020 (
WEST BENGAL)
3690 BRAJ0003690 135043002 YAMUNA NAGAR PLOT NO. B-5/76, WEST BHATIA
NAGAR,JAGADHARI ROAD YAMUNA
NAGAR-135001
3700 BRAJ0003700 431043401 PARBHANI 148, R.G. TOWER,  OPP. BHIKU LAL
PETROL PUMP, ,KACHHI BAZAR,
PARBHANI-431401(MAH.)
3710 BRAJ0003710 482043001 JABALPUR 1193, WRIGHT TOWN, OPP. OLD G.S.
COLLEGE ,JABALPUR-482002 (MP)
3720 BRAJ0003720 444043000 AKOLA
(MAHARASHTRA)
AKASH TOWER,  OPP. UDAY TALKIES,
TILAK ROAD,  ,AKOLA-444001(MAH.)
3730 BRAJ0003730 800043000 PATNA PUJA APPART. 1ST FLOOR,NEW DAK
BANGLOW ROAD, ,PATNA-800001 (BIHAR)
3740 BRAJ0003740 445043000 YAVATMAL 1ST FLOOR, CITY CENTRE  DATTA
CHOWK, ,P.O. AVADHOOTWADI
YAVATMAL-445001 ,(MAHARASTRA)
3750 BRAJ0003750 781043000 GUWAHATI 1ST FLOOR,  LAXMI NIWAS, ,M.S.ROAD,
FANCY BAZAR, ,GUWAHATI-781001
(ASSAM)
3760 BRAJ0003760 248043000 DEHRADOON 65/23, RAJPUR ROAD EUCALYPTUS
CHOWK, ,DEHRADOON-248001
(UTRANCHAL)
3770 BRAJ0003770 151043001 BHATINDA 4451, BANK STREET, BHATINDA-151001
,(PUNJAB)
3780 BRAJ0003780 834043001 RANCHI 458/59 NEAR SUJATA CINEMA, ,MAIN
ROAD, RANCHI-834001,(JHARKHHAND)
3790 BRAJ0003790 411043003 PUNE-AISSMS
SHIVAJI NAGAR
ALL INDIA SHRI SHIVAJI MEMORIAL
SOCIETIES, ,55-56, SHIVAJI NAGAR, ,PUNE-
411005 (MAH.)
3800 BRAJ0003800 250043004 MEERUT-BAGHPAT
ROAD
A-134-B-136, AVAS VIKAS  COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX,  NEAR TRANSPORT NAGAR
POLICE THANA,BAGHPAT ROAD,  MEERUT-
250002 (UP),
3810 BRAJ0003810 160043005 MOHALI SANJAY PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC.-70,
MOHALI-160071 ,DISTT. ROPAR (PUNJAB)
3820 BRAJ0003820 226043003 LUCKNOW-INDIRA
NAGAR
15/85, RING ROAD,,NEAR MUNSHI PULIA,
INDIRA NAGAR,LUCKNOW-226016 (U.P.)
3830 BRAJ0003830 226043005 LUCKNOW-
CENTRAL
ACADEMY
CENTRAL ACADEMY, SECTOR – 4,,VIKAS
NAGAR, LUCKNOW – 226 022 (UP)
3840 BRAJ0003840 522043003 GUNTUR 23-6-1, 1ST FLOOR, RAJA SHIVAJI
BLDG.,PATNAM BAZAR, GUNTUR-522003
(A.P.)
3850 BRAJ0003850 144043002 KAPURTHALA NEAR CAPT. DHIAN SINGH  PETROL
PUMP, JALLANDHAR  ROAD,
KAPURTHALA-144601,(PUNJAB)
3860 BRAJ0003860 171043001 SHIMLA 3, ARGYLE HOUSE  OPPOSITE LIFT, THE
MALL,SHIMLA-171001 (H.P.  )
3870 BRAJ0003870 334043011 BIKANER-
BEECHWAL(RAU)
RAJASTHAN AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY,
,BEECHWAL, BIKANER-334006 (RAJ.)
3880 BRAJ0003880 305043011 AJMER-MAYO
COLLEGE
MAYO COLLEGE CAMPUS ,AJMER-305001
(RAJ.)
3890 BRAJ0003890 313043016 UDAIPUR-ST.MARY
SCHOOL
ST. MERY CONVENT  SR. SEC. SCHOOL,
,POLOGROUND,  UDAIPUR-313004 (RAJ.)
3900 BRAJ0003900 500043003 SECUNDERABAD 59/1/2/1, BEHIND V. V.
TOWERS,KAUSHALYA ESTATE LANE,
,KARKHANA ROAD,
3910 BRAJ0003910 180043001 JAMMU 1ST FLOOR, AMAR BHAWAN, 95, LINK
ROAD, PURANI MANDI, JAMMU - 180 001
3920 BRAJ0003920 504043001 ADILABAD 4-3-168/1, TNGO’S ROAD,(CINEMA ROAD),
HAMEEDPURA ,(DWARIKA NAGAR) ,OPP.
SRINIVASA NURSING HOME,ADILABAD-
504001 (A.P.)
3930 BRAJ0003930 462043003 BHOPAL-MPUVN URJA BHAWANLINK ROAD NO. 2,SHIVAJI
NAGAR BHOPAL-462016 (MP)
3940 BRAJ0003940 452043999 INDORE-VAISHNAV
COLLEGE
311, USHA NAGAR EXTN. GUMASTA
NAGAR,INDORE-452009 (MP)
3950 BRAJ0003950 110043024 DELHI-KAMAL
MODEL SCHOOL
KAMAL MODEL SR. SEC. SCHOOL,K-1,
EXT. MOHAN GARDEN,NEW DELHI-110059
3960 BRAJ0003960 530043001 VISAKHAPATNAM DOOR NO. 47-13-2,  DIAMOND PARK
ROAD, ,DWARKA NAGAR ROAD,
VISAKHAPATNAM-530016 (A.P.)
3970 BRAJ0003970 302043041 JAIPUR-HIDA KI
MORI
GURUDWARA SHRI GURU ,NANAK SIKH
SABHA, ,HIDA KI MORI, GALTA ROAD,
3980 BRAJ0003980 302043043 JAIPUR-NEHRU
NAGAR
MKB GIRLS SR. SEC.  SCHOOL, NEHRU
NAGAR, ,SHIVAJI MARG JAIPUR-16
3990 BRAJ0003990 302043045 JAIPUR-PRATAP
NAGAR
O/O THE DY. HOUSING COMMISSIONER,
,CIRCLE-1, RAJ. HOUSING BOARD,
SECTOR 5, ,TONK ROAD, SANGANER-
303905
4000 BRAJ0004000 302043044 JAIPUR-NIRMAN
NAGAR
BRIGHT FUTURE SR. SEC. SCHOOL, D-
BLOCK, ,NIRMAN NAGAR,  AJMER ROAD,
JAIPUR (RAJ.)
4020 BRAJ0004020 302043013 JAIPUR-CCCC RAJ BANK BLDG. BHAGAT,BHAWAN, 1ST
FLOOR  M.I. ROAD,JAIPUR-302001 (RAJ.)
4030 BRAJ0004030 302043029 JAIPUR-BANKERS
CELL
RAJ BANK BLDG. BHAGAT,BHAWAN, 1ST
FLOOR  M.I. ROAD,JAIPUR-302001 (RAJ.)
4050 BRAJ0004050 143043999 AMRITSAR-GSGS
TUNG
GSGS, TUNG MEMORIAL PUB.SCHOOL,
GURU NANAK AVENUE MAJEETHA ROAD
,AMRITSAR-143001 (PUNJAB)
4060 BRAJ0004060 152043001 MUKTSAR OPP. MUKTSAR  CLUB,  KOTAKAPURA
ROAD, ,MUKTSAR-152026 (PUNJAB)
4070 BRAJ0004070 341043002 NAGAUR-RSRTC RSRTC BUS STAND, ,NAGAUR-341001
(RAJ.)
4080 BRAJ0004080 560043003 BANGLORE-
M.G.ROAD
11-C, MITTAL TOWERS,,
4090 BRAJ0004090 302043038 JAIPUR-T.P.S.
MANSAROVAR
40/17, TAGORE PUBLIC SCHOOL,  SWARN
PATH, MANSAROVAR  JAIPUR-302020
(RAJ.),
4100 BRAJ0004100 302043046 JAIPUR-MANAV
UTHAN SEVA S
MANAV UTTHAN SEWA  SAMITI, PARAM
HANS,DHAM, SURYA NAGAR, GOPALPURA
BYE-PASS,JAIPUR-302018 (RAJ.)
4110 BRAJ0004110 324043013 KOTA-APS AKLANK PUBLIC SCHOOL  BASANT
VIHAR,KOTA-324009 (RAJ.)
4120 BRAJ0004120 302043040 JAIPUR-PRAKRIT
BHARATI AC
PRAKRIT BHARTI ACADEMY,GURUNANAK
ROAD, MALVIYA NAGAR,,JAIPUR-302017
4130 BRAJ0004130 302043051 JAIPUR-DADU
COLLEGE
SHRI DADU ACHARYA SANSKRIT
COLLEGE  ,MOTI DUNGRI ROAD  JAIPUR-
302004
4140 BRAJ0004140 324043012 KOTA-R.A.C. RAC, 2ND BATALION  COMPUS, AMAR
NIWAS, ,RAWATBHATA ROAD,   KOTA-
324010 (RAJ.)
4150 BRAJ0004150 400043001 MUMBAI-SERVICE
BRANCH
17-G, VARDHMAN CHAMBERS, ,CAWASJI
PATEL STREET, GROUND FLOOR, ,FORT,
MUMBAI-400001 (MAH.)
4160 BRAJ0004160 110043001 DELHI-SERVICE
BRANCH
82,JANPATH,NEW DELHI-110001
4170 BRAJ0004170 313043001 UDAIPUR-SERVICE
BR.
RCA CAMPUS, DURGA  NURSARY ROAD,
,OPP. M.B. COLLEGE,  UDAIPUR-313001
(RAJ.)
4180 BRAJ0004180 324043000 KOTA-SERVICE
BRANCH
AERODROME CIRCLE  KOTA-324007
(RAJ.),
4190 BRAJ0004190 306043002 PALI-RSRTC NEW BUS DEPOT,   PALI-306401 (RAJ.),
4200 BRAJ0004200 342043010 JODHPUR-LACHOO
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE
LACHOO MEMORIAL,COLLEGE OF
SCIENCE &  TECHNOLOGY, ,SEC.-A,
SHASTRI NAGAR
4210 BRAJ0004210 474043002 GWALIOR-GGS GWALIAR GLORY SCHOOL, ,B-BLOCK,
HARISHANKARPURAM ,NEAR A.G.OFFICE
GWALIAR-474002 (M.P.)
4220 BRAJ0004220 302043990 JAIPUR-BMCH & RC BHAGWAN MAHAVIR CANCER HOSPITAL
&,JLN MARG,  JAIPUR-302017 (RAJ.)
4230 BRAJ0004230 342043000 JODHPUR-SERVICE
BRANCH
CHAND SHAH TAKIA   MARKET, SOJATI
GATE,JODHPUR-342001 (RAJ.)
4240 BRAJ0004240 396043105 DEHELI GAON KRISHNA LIFESTYLE TECH.LTD., ,VILLAGE
DEHELI, (BHILAD) -396105,SARJAN ROAD,
TALUKA UMERGAON
4250 BRAJ0004250 403043001 PANJIM DAULAT BLDG.  18TH JUNE ROAD, ,NEAR
ST INEZ CIRCLE PANJIM-403001 (GOA)
4260 BRAJ0004260 301043004 ALWAR-BB
SCHOOL
BAL BHARTI SR. SEC. SCHOOL, GANDHI
NAGAR ,SCHEME NO. 8,  ALWAR – 301 001
4270 BRAJ0004270 302043039 JAIPUR-NAGAR
NIGAM
JAIPUR NAGAR NIGAM  BULDG., LAL
KOTHI, ,TONK ROAD  JAIPUR-302015
(RAJ.)
4280 BRAJ0004280 396043002 SILVASA-
SAMARVANI
65/4, KRISHNA KNITWEAR  ,TECHNOLOGY
LTD., KRISHANA NAGAR, ,SAMARVARNI,
SILVASA-396230 (UT OF D&NH)
4290 BRAJ0004290 396043003 SILVASSA-PIPARIA ESKAY K’NIT (INDIA) LTD. NH 5, IND.
ESTATE ,PIPARIA, SILVASA-396230
4300 BRAJ0004300 302043035 JAIPUR -J.D.A
CAMPUS
JDA CAMPUS  JLN MARG, ,JAIPUR-302004
4310 BRAJ0004310 334043007 BIKANER-RSRTC
BUS STAND
RSRTC BUS STAND, BIKANER-334004
4320 BRAJ0004320 335043004 SRI GANGANAGAR-
GSPS
GOOD SHEFHERED PUBLIC  SCHOOL,
SECTOR-8,,JAWAHAR NAGAR,  SRI
GANGANAGAR-335001
4330 BRAJ0004330 334043008 BIKANER-
M.P.NAGAR
R.H.B. DIV-II, MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR,
,BIKANER-334001 (RAJ.)
4340 BRAJ0004340 342043009 JODHPUR-HAVM,
LAL SAGAR
HANUMANT ADARSH VIDYA,MANDIR
SCHOOL, LAL SAGAR, ,JODHPUR-342003
4350 BRAJ0004350 342043011 JODHPUR-KET KUSHAL EDUCATION TRUST,JHANWAR
ROAD, V-NARNADI BORNADA
4360 BRAJ0004360 342043012 JODHPUR-AVM
SARASWATI N
SECTOR-A, ADARSH VIDHYA
MANDIR,SARASWATI NAGAR, JODHPUR -
342005
4370 BRAJ0004370 345043002 JAISALMER-BSF HQ BSF/SHQ, JAISALMER  NORTH, JODHPUR
ROAD, ,JAISALMER-345002
4380 BRAJ0004380 324043893 KOTA-BAL
VIDYALAYA
BAL VIDHAYALYA, BARAN ROAD, KOTA-
324001,(RAJ.)
4390 BRAJ0004390 324043894 KOTA-MIT MODI INSTITUTE OF  TECHNOLOGY
,NAYA GAON,  RAWATBHATA ROAD,
,KOTA-324001 (RAJ.)
4400 BRAJ0004400 110043026 DELHI-HARGOVIND
ENCLAVE
132, HARGOVIND ENCLAVE,,NEW DELHI-
110092
4410 BRAJ0004410 641043000 COIMBATORE-
SINDHI VIDYAL
33/34, RAJ KAMAL COMPLEX,THADAGAM
ROAD, VELANDIPALAYAM,,COIMBATORE-
641 025 (TAMILNADU)
4420 BRAJ0004420 110043025 DELHI-KALKAJI 59/8, GROUND FLOOR, ,MAIN ROAD,
KALKAJI EXTN., ,NEW DELHI-110019
4430 BRAJ0004430 MUMBAI-CCMC CREDIT CARD DIVISION,11/12
RAGHUVANSHI MILLS
COMPOUND,SENAPATI BAPAT
MARG,LOWER PAREL (W), MUMBAI -
400013
4440 BRAJ0004440 110043027 NOIDA -SAHARA
INDIA
SAHARA INDIA COMPLEX,  SECTOR – 11,
,DISTT. GOUTAM BODH NAGAR, NOIDA –
201 301 (UP)
4450 BRAJ0004450 506043001 WARANGAL D.NO. 8-9-22/8-9-23,  STATION ROAD,
,WARANGAL-5060002 (A.P)
4460 BRAJ0004460 141043001 KHANNA NEAR KALGIDHAR SHAIB GURUDWARA,
,G.T. ROAD, KHANNA-141401 ,LUDHIANA
(PB)
4470 BRAJ0004470 250043003 MEERUT-MPGS 216, COMPLEX NO. 15, OPP. JAIN
STHANAK,,JAIN NAGAR, MEERUT – 250002
( UP)
4480 BRAJ0004480 327043002 BANSWARA-RSRTC RSRTC CAMPUS NEW BUS
STAND,BANSWARA-327001 (RAJ.)
4490 BRAJ0004490 520043001 VIJAYWADA 11-13-1, JANDA CHETTU ROAD,
,SUBBRAMAIAH STREET, VIJAYAWARA-
520001 (A.P)
4500 BRAJ0004500 396043005 VAPI SURVEY NO. 579/P,  PADMAWATI
COMPLEX, ,OPP. 21ST CENTURY
HOSPITAL, G.I.D.C., ,VAPI-396195 DISTT.-
VALSAD (GUJRAT)
4510 BRAJ0004510 110043029 GURGAON-II,CIVIL
LINES
585/16 (OLD),  706/18 (NEW),GURUDWARA
ROAD,  CIVIL LINES, ,GURGAON-
122001(HARYANA)
4520 BRAJ0004520 142043001 MOGA SCF NO. 23, IMPOVEMENT,TURST AREA,
G.T. ROAD, ,MOGA-142001 (PUNJAB)
4530 BRAJ0004530 173043001 BADDI SAI ROAD, OPP. KRISHAN COMPLEX,
,BADDI-173205 DISTT.-SOLAN (H.P)
4540 BRAJ0004540 441043001 BRAHMANI,KALMES
HWAR
KALMESHWAR TEXTILE MILLS KATOL
ROAD, BRAHAMANI  KALMESHWAR-
441501 ,DISTT.-NAGPUR (MAH.)
4550 BRAJ0004550 442043001 PULGAON PULGAON COTTON MILLS LTD.,,NEAR
RAILWAY STATION,,PULGAON DISTT-
WARDHA (MAH.)
4560 BRAJ0004560 382043001 KADI PLATINUM PLAZA  NEAR  JAI KISHAN
PETROL PUMP ,KADI KALOL HIGHWAY,
KADI-382715  ,DISTT. MEHESANA
(GUJRAT)
4570 BRAJ0004570 122043001 MANESAR MAIN JAIPUR HIGHWAY (NH 8), ,BUS
STAND, MANESAR-122051,DISTT.
GURGAON (HARYANA)
4580 BRAJ0004580 786043202 TINSUKIA ALB’S COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, ,CENTRAL
BANK LANE, A.T. ROAD, ,TINSUKIA-786125
(ASSAM)
4590 BRAJ0004590 786043002 DIBRUGARH AMBA COMPLEX, 1ST FLOOR, H.S. ROAD,
,DIBRUGARH-786001 (ASSAM)
4600 BRAJ0004600 734043002 SILIGURI SHYAM JYOTI BLDG.  1ST FLOOR,
SEBOKE ROAD, ,SILIGURI-734401 DISTT.
DARGELING (WB)
4610 BRAJ0004610 620043001 TIRUCHIRAPALLY 86,RAJA COMPLEX, MADURAI ROAD,
,TIRUCHIRAPALLY-620008 (TN)
4620 BRAJ0004620 785043002 JORHAT MARWARI PATTY,BLOCK NO.1  GATTANI
BLDG., ,1ST FLOOR,  JORHAT-785001
(ASSAM)
4630 BRAJ0004630 425043001 JALGAON PLOT NO. 89, OPP. NUTAN  MARATHA
COLLEGE, ,JALGAON-425001 (MAH.)
4640 BRAJ0004640 400043017 MUMBAI-KANDIVALI “KRISHNA KUNJ” NEAR ,CHITRA TOWER,
SVP ROAD,   KANDIVALI (W), ,MUMBAI-
400067
4650 BRAJ0004650 421043302 BHIWANDI SHOP NO. 6-7, 10&11,R. K. BUSINESS
CENTRE OPP. GOPAL NAGAR, ,OLD
MUMBAI-AGRA ROAD, BHIWANDI-421302
4660 BRAJ0004660 600043003 CHENNAI-T.NAGAR OLD NO. 15/NEW NO. 26 GOPAL KRISHNA
STREET,,PONDY BAZAR, T. NAGAR,
,CHENNAI-600017
4670 BRAJ0004670 416043001 KOLHAPUR 460, ‘E’ WARD,  VASANT RUTU
PLAZA,SHAHU ROAD, VENUS
CORNER,KOLHAPUR-416001
4680 BRAJ0004680 422043002 NASIK SHOP NO. 1-6, UMIYA
APARTMENT,CANADA CORNER, POLICE
,COMMISSIONER OFFICE ROAD,
4690 BRAJ0004690 314043001 DUNGARPUR-
RSRTC
RSRTC BUS STAND DUNGARPUR-314001
(RAJ.),
4700 BRAJ0004700 302043030 JAIPUR-RAMBAGH
PALACE
RAM BAGH PALACE HOTEL,,RAM BAGH
CIRCLE,,JAIPUR-302004 (RAJ.)